
929 6th St., Portsmouth
Large upscale commercial 
bldg with over a Million $ 
worth of updates. 8,200 
sq.ft. on each of the 4 floors 
plus full finished basement. 
Updated roof. Each floor 
has it’s own HVAC system. 
Working elevator. High tech 
security system w/cameras. 
Lots of nice areas. Must 
see to appreciate. Endless 
possibilities for usage. Owner 
financing possible.
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4 BR, 3.5 BA home w/LR/DR combo, FR & sun room. 
Spacious kitchen w/lg island for everyone to gather 
around. Fin. bsmt. New roof (5 yrs), Furnace (5 yrs), 
windows, 6-panel doors & new trim, addition to 
MBR, new kitchen, BR w/double vanities, jacuzzi 
tub, brick porch, landscaping. $179,900 Call Cheryl 
Bowman 740-285-4755

2753 Highgate Ct. - Wheelersburg

An extraordinary home on a superb picturesque 
setting. Enter through doors like a castle in this 
ranch style home w/3 BR, 2 BA. LR opens to 
inground pool. The lg hallway showcases a lg 
display case for collectibles. 2 car att garage & 
60x80 metal bldg. A shelter house w/room for picnic 
table & grill. $229,900 Donna Rayburn 740-821-1161

1833 Caldwell Rd. - Lucasville
Sta te ly  a l l  br ick  home in  a  n ice 
neighborhood. Features 5 BR, HW flooring 
in many rooms, LR w/brick fireplace, 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, sun room, fin. 
walkout bsmt & more! $232,000 Call Marsha 
Justice 740-352-6286

98 East Marca - Lucasville
Move-in ready home featuring 1.33 acres 
on corner lot, attractive landscaping, 
kitchen w/granite counter tops, finished 
walkout lower level & a short distance to 
downtown Wheelersburg! $184,500 Call 
Kathy Leesburg 740-821-2335

12 Dold Rd. - Wheelersburg

Ranch-style home near West Schools! Lush 
landscaping, fenced back yard, covered patio 
& a view to watch the 4th of July Fireworks! 
Interior offers HW Flooring, FR w/frpl, BA w/
marble shower, attractive kitchen, freshly painted 
rooms & several updates. $117,500 Call Terrie 
Zempter 740-981-7390

9 Larkin St. - West Portsmouth

Space is not an issue here! This tri-level 
offers a huge LR w/cozy gas frpl, kitchen 
includes lg center island & pantry, & 
oversized sun room. LL features utility/
craft room w/lots of storage. 3 very lg BR, 
all w/HW flooring. $167,900 Call Nakia TJ 
Steward 740-821-2917

2919 Willow Way - Portsmouth

Very nice 3 BR, 2 BA doublewide on apx. half 
acre lot. Lg eat-in kitchen w/island & DR. Front 
& back porches. Owner states metal roof 
3-4 yrs old. It has not been surrendered. On 
block foundation. Don’t miss this incredible 
opportunity to own your own home for only 
$39,900. Call Donna Rayburn 740-821-1161

1751 SR 104 - McDermott
This home is in move-in condition & near the 
Shawnee Golf Course & Marina. Features include: 
new windows & roof, Amish-built kitchen w/oak 
cabinetry & SS appliances. Open LR/DR/Kitchen. 
Fin. Lower level w/FR & wood-burner. Nearly an acre 
w/inground pool, room for the family to entertain 
& rear patio area. $129,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 
740-821-2917

11409 US 52 - West

REDUCED

Private, Clean & Comfortable anyone? 
Well-kept 3 BR home offers a huge LR for 
entertaining & remodeled kitchen w/plenty 
of cabinet & counter space & SS appliances. 
Newer metal roof. 30 ft above-ground pool w/
deck & 2.25 acres of level land. $120,000 Call 
Kayla Rozell 614-961-0020

2640 Turkey Foot - South Webster

Remodeled home w/newer windows, 
siding, kitchen, furnace, central air & much 
more. Home has 3 BR, nice big yard & 
affordable price, all in West School District. 
$39,900 Call Molly O’Bannion 740-935-3522

629 Elder Ave. - West Portsmouth

REDUCED

Tastefully decorated home w/plenty of living 
space in the Clay School District! Open concept 
LR/DR/Kitchen is the perfect setting for lg 
family gatherings. 1st floor FR opens to the deck 
overlooking the fenced back yard. LL offers 
2nd FR, storage, rec room, BA/laundry room. 
$138,900 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

61 Moundview Ave. - Clay

REDUCED

Well maintained, updated home featuring 
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
dining/FR offering access to the deck. SS 
appliances & beautiful cabinetry, some w/glass 
inserts, in the kitchen. Great curb appeal w/
stone & Hardie Board. MBR w/private BA. Decor 
& wall colors are like something from HGTV! 
$229,500Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

8417 Sharon Dr. - Wheelersburg

REDUCED

Room to grow in this 4 BR home on 1 completely 
level acre! 2 story foyer leads to the cozy LR w/gas 
frpl, eat-in kitchen opens to the back deck. 1st floor 
MBR w/modern bath! 2nd floor offers another MBR 
featuring private BA w/whirlpool tub & balcony! 
$239,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

526 Simon Miller - Wheelersburg

Great features & tremendous space! Home 
has 5 BR & 3.5 BA, kitchen w/SS appliances 
& beautiful granite counter tops is open to the 
FR w/built-ins, skylight, frpl, huge LR, study 
w/built-ins. 4-season sun room opens to the 
fenced back yard w/inground pool. 3 car garage! 
$279,000  Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

3110 Old Post Rd. - Portsmouth

Beautiful trim throughout. Kitchen highlighted by 
Cherry cabinetry, SS appliances & Corian counters. 
Great room w/vaulted ceiling opens to the back 
porch & patio. MBR w/private BA offering dual 
walk-in closets & whirlpool tub! Excellent location 
for those who love to get out on the river with their 
boat! $245,000 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

924 Braunlin Rd. - Franklin Furnace

Top-of-the-line features & attention to detail found at 
this newer, spacious home! Cherry/Oak/Ash/Walnut HW 
flooring in LR & eat-in kitchen. Your private oasis in the 
MBR w/built-in aquarium, 2 person shower & whirlpool 
tub. Kitchen w/Ash cabinetry, double ovens, pantry. 2nd 
floor offers a lg home theater, rec room, office & bonus 
room! $257,500 Call Nakia TJ Steward 740-821-2917

1117 Tipton Lane - Stout

A Haven of Comfort! Wrap-around porch. 
Formal LR & DR spill into the expansive GR 
w/frpl, media center, 2 sets of French doors to 
back yard terrace. The island kitchen serves the 
bayed dinette. MBR w/cathedral ceiling, walk-in 
closet, private BA. 3 add’l BRs share hall bath. 
$189,000 Call Molly O’Bannion 740-935-3522

3117 Arion Rd - Northwest
1 Acre

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED



Feature

1-888-820-8843 
pattib@falcon1.net

Patti Bevins

BREWSTER REAL ESTATE 
& AUCTION Co. LLC

REALTOR®

Licensed Branch Office, 2567 Hunting Run Rd., 
Lucasville, OH 45648

Toll Free

6378 Rarden Creek Road, 
Rarden, Ohio

Lovely 3 BR, 1 BA Home on 10 acres in 
Scioto County, close to Piketon Peebles & 
US 32. Owner is in the process of installing 
an additional half BA and laundry room. 
Plenty of everything: Roomy, Private, 
Inground Pool, Garages & Barns, Shop 
Area, 4H Animals, Woods To Trail-Ride Or 
Fence In For Animals. $195,000 
Call Patti Today for a Tour and More Details.
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ACREAGE
• 85 Acres fronting AA Highway & Grayson Spur.
• 2029 Eastview - $54,900
• Lots on Tipton Lane - No Flood Insurance required.
• 52 Acres on SR 52 - 1,500 ft of road frontage & over 300 ft of river 
frontage
• 95+/- Acres on Lick Run Lyra, Wheelersburg - Great development 
potential - residential or commercial. Level to rolling. 5 parcels
• Corner Lot - US 23, Portsmouth - Great location for business. High 
traffic area.
• Residential Lot - Circle Drive, Portsmouth 

Broker

COMMERCIAL

2221 Timlin Hill, Portsmouth

Charming Tudor. Over 1/2 Acre. 3-4 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 car 
garage. $289,900 Call Charles 352-7059

2470 Micklethwaite

Near SOMC. 4 BR, 3 BA, FR, lg LR & 
DR. Full Fin. walkout bsmt w/rec rm, BR 
& BA. $165,000 Call Charles 352-7059

1214 Carey’s Run Pond Creek

3 BR w/potential to have a rental 
in garage area. $79,900
 Call Charles 352-7059

120 Matilda, S. Shore, Ky

Immaculate 3 BR, 1 BA w/Nice 
screened rear porch. Nice outbldg. 

$69,900 Call Charles 352-7059

2830 Ridgeway Dr., Portsmouth

Lots of Character. Lg LR w/frpl, sun 
room, DR, HW floors & trim. 3 BR, 2.5 

BA. $119,000 Charles 352-7059
188 Peter Cave Rd, S. Shore, OH
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
Util’s avail. $29,900 SOLD
Vine St., Sciotoville - 
100x190 Lot $6,000
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4586 Dehner, Portsmouth

Move-in Ready. $74,900 HW floors, 
Eat-in Kitchen. 2 BR. Garage 

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

1445 Lick Run Lyra Rd.

Affordable & Adorable. $74,900
4 BR, Apx. 1.2 Acres. Workshop

 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

8059 Ohio River Rd., 
Wheelersburg, OH

Email: eutonburgoffice@roadrunner.com

Charles Euton, Broker
Realty, LLC Robyn Marsh

740-574-2519
Bob Marsh Shannon 

McCormick
740357-3365

Bryan Marsh

740776-8402
Visit our website: www.sciotohomes.com

549 US 52, Stout

Handyman Special!! 9.93+/- Acres
4 BR, 1 BA, Garage $49,000

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

34 Havener Ln, S. Webster

Country Setting! Affordable! DR, 
3 BR, Partial Bsmt. $74,900

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

Price 
Reduced
$10,000

Price Reduced
11961 St. Rt. 140, S. Webster

Charming! Country Setting. 3 BR 
Cottage. Det. 2 Car Garage $64,900

Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

2102 Grant St., Portsmouth

52x34 office space. Att garage 
area 27x57’8” w/2 ceiling heaters. 
$75,000 Call Bob or Robyn 574-2519

New Listing



scottcathyj@yahoo.com

Cathy J. 
Scott

740-935-5892

1914 Oakland Crescent Ave

Adorable 2 BR cottage, move-in ready. 
Beautiful refin. HW floors, ceramic tile 
mantle in LR w/gas logs frpl, floored attic 
& bsmt. Eat-in kit. Fenced yard. 1.5 car 
det garage. $59,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

One of the newest subd in Minford. 9 lots 
available in various sizes, 1+ acre. Make 
Offer! Cathy Scott 935-5892

Riverstone Lots, Minford

0 Wheelers Mill Rd., W’burg
Absolutely Beautiful 1.34 acre building 
site, just mins from SR 52 & Minford 
schools. Motivated Seller. Restrictions 
apply. $25,000 Cathy Scott 935-5892

4369 Bradford St., Portsmouth

Darling Rosemount cottage w/charm 
& character. Lg LR, updated BA & spa-
cious eat-in kitchen. 2 BR, Attic bonus 
rm. 1 car garage w/multi-purpose room. 
$58,500 Call Cathy 935-5892

2714E Morris Lane Blue Run Rd
Total Seclusion, yet conveniently locat-
ed. 34.35+/- Acres at end of dead-end 
lane, mins from Lucasville Minford Rd. 
2 water wells, electric & septic in place. 
$39,900 Call Cathy 935-5892
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702 Sam Jones Rd, Wheelersburg

Land has not been 
timbered in over 60 
years! 4 BR, 2 BA 
Home. RARE FIND! 
$375,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

132 Acres!

3700 Rhodes Ave., New Boston

OWNER WANTS OFFER! Restaurant/bar 
w/drive-thru w/2 BR apt. above, 3 BR, 2 
BA rantal home & vacant lot. All inven-
tory, equipment & alcohol license stay. 
Excellent opportunity. $125,000 NEG Call 
Cathy 935-5892

Commercial Make Offer!
MINFORD MINI-MALL - SR 335

Turn Key, well established business op-
portunity in prime location. All 6 business 
units occupied. No brainer! $298,800 Call 
Cathy 740-935-5892 for more details.

LOTS & LAND

7175 SR 104, McDermott

You will fall in love with this unique 
home. 6.6 private acres w/pond, 73x48 
pole barn house, 30x40 great room, lg 
MBR/BA, bunk house style BR, 2 car 
att garage.$165,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

5997 SR 139, Lucasville

Adorable 2 BR home features updated 
kitchen & BA, nice enclosed sun room, 
full bsmt, metal roof, 2.5 car det garage 
& paved driveway. Clay schools. Call 
Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

REDUCED

Commercial

2218 Vinton Ave., Portsmouth

Owner Wants Offer! Cmall 1 BR cottage 
w/wood floors, French doors between 
LR & DR. Nice BA. Fenced back yard. 
Needs TLC. Convenient location. 
$19,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

2184 Kinker Rd., Minford

Totally Updated throughout. Newer Kitch-
en w/SS appliances & oak flooring that 
extends to DR & LR. Huge Bath room w/
Jacuzzi tub. 2 BR up, 2 BR Down, Inground 
pool, Det. 2 car garage w/bonus room. 
$159,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

1345 Rosemount Rd.

Adorable 3 BR home with many updates 
(roof, flooring, HVAC). Basement, 2 
car garage & extra lot. $60,000 Call 
Cathy 935-5892

1424 Park Ave., Portsmouth

Classic 2 story well maintained home. New 
kitchen w/white cabinets & ceramic tile 
floor. 2 BR, 2 BA. 100 yr old Oak HW floors/
trim, French doors. Fenced back yard & 1 
car det garage. $49,900 Call Cathy 935-5892

SELLER WANTS OFFER NOW

127 Linda Ave., Lucasville

Much sought after home on quiet street 
near Valley schools. 4 Br, 2 Ba, updated 
kitchen, 2 car att garage, large back 
yard. Call Cathy 935-5892 for details.

9901 SR 335, Minford

Adorable 2-3 BR, 1 BA home in great 
location. Beautiful mantel w/gas logs, 
HVAC 2015, cheery sun room. Lg lot. 
Call Cathy 935-5892 for details

3409 Rhodes Ave., New Boston

Adorable 2 BR cottage. Many upgrades. 
Excellent condition. Great location.Priced 
low to sell quickly. Call Cathy 935-5892

REDUCED

7323 Ohio River Rd, Wheelersburg

Great Location. 2 HOMES FOR ONE 
PRICE! Live in one, rent the other. 2 BR, 
1 BA cottage & 3 BR, 1 BA apt over 2car 
garage. $60,000 Call Cathy 935-5892

New Listing
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Lucasville, Ohio 45648

Peggy King R.E. & RentalsPeggy King R.E. & Rentals
740-259-2059 office 740-285-0311

On the Internet at www.trulia.com

740-259-0969
Email: King1201@frontier.com

Mini Farm At It’s Best!!
This 4 BR, 2 BA home also includes a large living room, 
family room & recreation room. Spacious eat-in country 
kitchen w/ceramic tile floor, lots of cabinets & movable 
island. ALL kitchen appliances remain. Laundry room is off 
kitchen w/exterior door for entrance. Interior amenities in-
clude 8 closets, paddle fans, pantry, carpet in 3 bedrooms 
& ceramic in 4th, laminate in living & family rooms, gas 
logs in frpl in living 
room, sec. system, 
HVAC & heat pump.

6741 Big Spruce Little 
Bear Creek Road, Otway

Exterior features include front & side wood decks, inground 20x40 pool with 
16x32 covered shelter house, pool house w/half bath and covered patio, 
carport, gazebo, tree house with child’s area, tree swing, barbecue pit, well 
house & poultry house. 25x50 barn w/6 stalls, loft & tack room, fenced area 
for the animals and riding ring. Separate 24x26 potential guest house or 
apartment with half BA, 3-4 rooms total. (owners used it as a beauty shop). This lovely home sets on 8+ acres, 
bounded by a running stream on the rear & Shawnee State Forest across the road in the front. Several hundred feet 
of road frontage with potential to sub-divide. Numerous shade trees and other amenities. Located apx. 12 miles 
from Portsmouth, 6 miles from Shawnee State Lodge, 3 miles from Shawnee Horse Camp. A Must See. $199,500  
Call today for your private viewing by appointment only.

881 Thomas Hollow Rd
Lucasville, Ohio

Everything A Person Needs!
Great home w/3 BR, 2 BA, family room, sun room, 2 car 

garage, deck, gazebo, outbldgs, barn and apx. 8.94 acres-- level to rolling w/garden space & room for farm 
animals. Small cottage could be used for guests. Det. garage w/workshop & storage shed. Move-in Condition 
with all appliances. $162,500

Great Neighborhood & Schools!
This 2 BR, 1 BA home offers Andersen windows, wood cab-

inets, a fireplace w/gas logs in living room. Brick construction & double car garage. Gazebo & storage shed. 
Needs some updating. Just under an acre. $139,900

161 Pleasant Dr.
Lucasville, Ohio

Handyman Special - 
Just need to finish what 
was started. 14x70 Mobile 
home. Has to be moved. 
New vinyl windows, 
siding, flooring, wiring & 
plumbing. $8,500

6741 Big Spruce Little Bear
Otway, Ohio

2297 Lucasville-Minford
Lucasville

Could be residential with 
work, or commercial. 
Former Church. 6 Rooms, 
4 BR. Move-in condition. 
Could be used as an 
office, medical facility, 
daycare, etc. $98,500

SOLD





Allen L. Fields

2016 Dorman Drive, Portsmouth, OH 45662

(740) 357-8323

Fax: (740) 888-0017

Broker/Owner
Sharon King 

Realtor
(740) 357-0608

sharonking.realtor@gmail.com

Phyllis Pertuset 
Realtor

(740) 372-7118
phypert@yahoo.com

www.gatewaypropertyexchange.com
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afields01@ymail.com
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